Siben Orienteering Tour 2025 - Prova Campionato Vicentino

Data creazione: 2025/12/14 07:16:59

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/07/2025

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

BELLO' Gregorio
FINCO Alessandro
FURLIN Emma
CARLESSO Rajeshree
BORTOLIERO Renato
SCALABRIN llenia
CARLESSO Sergio
BORTOLUZZI Kajal
VESCOVI Tiziano
FRISON Daniela
FONTANA Daniele
CASARIN Alessandro

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

MICHELIN Thomas
GAZZETTO Davide
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
SEGATTA Simone
PEROTTO Lucia
DARIN Leonardo
BORTOLATO Leonardo
DEBIASI Dennis
BETTIN Renato
ALBARELLO Alberto
DALLA TOR Sara
MACCA Andrea
SIVIERO Enrico
FOLGHERAITER Andrea
FIOCCA Michele
BELLO Lorenzo
TINELLI Melania
SALVADOR Giuseppe
MANFRIN Fabiana
MIATTO Gianni
BORSATO Roberto

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1

Nome
SEGATTA Andrea

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:11:49
00:12:22
00:13:17
00:14:40
00:15:21
00:16:42
00:16:50
00:25:55
00:26:05
00:30:39
00:39:30
00:14:14

Tempo
00:16:18
00:21:13
00:21:19
00:21:47
00:24:07
00:24:48
00:24:51
00:25:53
00:26:17
00:29:22
00:32:06
00:35:22
00:35:43
00:39:29
00:00:00
00:37:10
00:24:26
00:28:37
00:29:24
00:29:44
00:32:33

Tempo
00:14:18
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DEGRASSI Tommaso
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
BORTOLATO Alessandro
CANELLA Alessandro
PIASERICO Paolo
POZZAN Danilo
D'AMICO Dario
BALLARIN Matteo
BORTOLATO Federico
FERRANTE Maria Michela
GHELLER Stiven
ZAMPIERON Mirko
DALPIAZ Marianna
PANIZ Denis

DALPIAZ Alex
MARTIGNAGO Armando
TOIGO Laura Silvia
VENEZIAN Matteo
CAMPAGNOLO Marco
GIACOMAZZI Attilio
VECELLIO Mauro

TRZESZCZKOWSKA Katarzyna

CAMPAGNOLO Andrea
DALLE VEDOVE Marilena
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

00:16:13
00:16:53
00:17:55
00:18:27
00:18:54
00:19:12
00:19:17
00:19:35
00:19:35
00:19:52
00:20:03
00:20:15
00:20:16
00:20:30
00:20:49
00:21:41
00:22:08
00:22:55
00:23:19
00:24:09
00:25:38
00:27:58
00:28:11
00:28:35
00:30:23



