

Classifica Definitiva

Siben Orienteering Tour 2025 - Prova Campionato Vicentino

Data: 05/07/2025

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 19:40:53

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:11:49
2	FINCO Alessandro	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:12:22
3	FURLIN Emma	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:13:17
4	CARLESSO Rajeshree	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:14:40
5	BORTOLIERO Renato	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:21
6	SCALABRIN Ilenia	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:16:42
7	CARLESSO Sergio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:16:50
8	BORTOLUZZI Kajal	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:25:55
9	VESCOVI Tiziano	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:26:05
10	FRISON Daniela	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:30:39
11	FONTANA Daniele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:30
PM	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:14:14

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:16:18
2	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:21:13
3	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:21:19
4	SEGATTA Simone	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:21:47
5	PEROTTO Lucia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:24:07
6	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:48
7	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:51
8	DEBIASI Dennis	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:53
9	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:26:17
10	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:22
11	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:06
12	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:35:22
13	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:35:43
14	FOLGHERAITER Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:39:29
NP	FIOCCA Michele	CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	BELLÒ Lorenzo	A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE	00:37:10
PM	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:26
PM	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:37
PM	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:24
PM	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:44
PM	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:33

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:18

2	DEGRASSI Tommaso	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:13
3	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:16:53
4	BORTOLATO Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:17:55
5	CANELLA Alessandro	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:18:27
6	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:18:54
7	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:19:12
8	D'AMICO Dario	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:19:17
9	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:19:35
9	BORTOLATO Federico	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:19:35
11	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:19:52
12	GHELLER Stiven	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:20:03
13	ZAMPIERON Mirko	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:20:15
14	DALPIAZ Marianna	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:20:16
15	PANIZ Denis	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:20:30
16	DALPIAZ Alex	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:20:49
17	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:21:41
18	TOIGO Laura Silvia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:22:08
19	VENEZIAN Matteo	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:22:55
20	CAMPAGNOLO Marco	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:23:19
21	GIACOMAZZI Attilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:24:09
22	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:25:38
23	TRZESZCZKOWSKA Katarzyna	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:27:58
24	CAMPAGNOLO Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:28:11
25	DALLE VEDOVE Marilena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:28:35
26	SAVORGNANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:30:23